vacon 50x
tough industrial ac drive
built for you and the world you work in
The Vacon 50X is designed to do more than run an AC drive in ideal conditions. It has
been designed to keep on driving demanding processes in harsh environments from
0.37 to 132 kW (220 V, three-phase and 400 V, three-phase). It is built tough from the
ground up to survive in hostile environments and still be simple to use and adaptable
to the real world applications and requirements that you encounter every day.

• Download parameters via IR
sizes and ratings
High overload Low overload Order type code Frame
Measurements
WxHxD
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Motor nominal
power (kW)
Drive nominal
current (A)
Motor nominal
power (kW)
Drive nominal
current (A)
3 x 220 VAC*), EMC category C4 (no EMC classification)
0.37 2.2 0.75 4.2 VACON0050-3L-0005-2-X S0/IP66 165x241x155 3.9
0.75 4.2 1.5 6.8 VACON0050-3L-0008-2-X S0/IP66 165x241x155 3.9
1.5 6.8 2.2 9.6 VACON0050-3L-0011-2-X S0/IP66 165x241x155 3.9
2.2 9.6 4 15 VACON0050-3L-0018-2-X S1/IP66 221x306x166 6.4
4 15.2 5.5 22 VACON0050-3L-0025-2-X S1/IP66 221x306x166 6.4
5.5 22 7.5 28 VACON0050-3L-0037-2-X S2/IP66 273x442x201 13
7.5 28 11 42 VACON0050-3L-0048-2-X S2/IP66 273x442x201 13
11 42 15 54 VACON0050-3L-0062-2-X S3/IP66 286x513x314 23
15 54 18.5 68 VACON0050-3L-0078-2-X S3/IP66 286x513x314 23
3 x 380 – 460 VAC, EMC category C4 (no EMC classification)
0.55 1.8 0.75 2.4 VACON0050-3L-0002-5-X S0/IP66 165x241x155 3.9
0.75 2.4 1.5 3.8 VACON0050-3L-0004-5-X S0/IP66 165x241x155 3.9
1.5 3.8 2.2 5.1 VACON0050-3L-0005-5-X S0/IP66 165x241x155 3.9
2.2 5.1 4 8.9 VACON0050-3L-0009-5-X S1/IP66 221x306x166 6.4
4 8.9 5.5 12 VACON0050-3L-0012-5-X S1/IP66 221x306x166 6.4
5.5 12 7.5 15.6 VACON0050-3L-0016-5-X S1/IP66 221x306x166 6.4
7.5 15.6 11 23 VACON0050-3L-0023-5-X S2/IP66 273x442x201 13
11 23 15 31 VACON0050-3L-0031-5-X S2/IP66 273x442x201 13
15 31 18.5 37 VACON0050-3L-0037-5-X S2/IP66 273x442x201 13
18.5 37 22 43 VACON0050-3L-0043-5-X S2/IP66 273x442x201 13
22 43 30 61 VACON0050-3L-0061-5-X S3/IP66 286x513x314 23
30 61 37 71 VACON0050-3L-0071-5-X S3/IP66 286x513x314 23
37 71 45 86 VACON0050-3L-0086-5-X S4/IP66 326x745x351 43
45 86 55 105 VACON0050-3L-0105-5-X S4/IP66 326x745x351 43
55 105 75 140 VACON0050-3L-0140-5-X S4/IP66 326x745x351 43
75 140 90 168 VACON0050-3L-0168-5-X S5/IP55 414x1296x429 138
90 168 110 205 VACON0050-3L-0205-5-X S5/IP55 414x1296x429 138
110 205 132 240 VACON0050-3L-0240-5-X S5/IP55 414x1296x429 138
3 x 380 – 460 VAC, EMC category C3
2.2 5.1 4 8.9 VACON0050-3L-0009-5-X+EMC3 S1/IP66 221x306x166 6.4
4 8.9 5.5 12 VACON0050-3L-0012-5-X+EMC3 S1/IP66 221x306x166 6.4
5.5 12 7.5 15.6 VACON0050-3L-0016-5-X+EMC3 S1/IP66 221x306x166 6.4
7.5 15.6 11 23 VACON0050-3L-0023-5-X+EMC3 S2/IP66 273x442x201 13
11 23 15 31 VACON0050-3L-0031-5-X+EMC3 S2/IP66 273x442x201 13
15 31 18.5 37 VACON0050-3L-0037-5-X+EMC3 S2/IP66 273x442x201 13
18.5 37 22 43 VACON0050-3L-0043-5-X+EMC3 S2/IP66 273x442x201 13
22 43 30 61 VACON0050-3L-0061-5-X+EMC3 S3/IP66 286x513x314 23
30 61 37 71 VACON0050-3L-0071-5-X+EMC3 S3/IP66 286x513x314 23
37 71 45 86 VACON0050-3L-0086-5-X+EMC3 S4/IP66 326x745x351 43
*) For single-phase applications, derate the nominal current by 50%
Subject to changes without notice.